
2021-2022 Title IX Site Officer Chart 
 

Elementary 
 

School Principal Title IX Site Officer  

#1 

 (Administrator) 

Title IX Site Officer  

#2 (Non-Admin: 

Wellness, Nurse, 

Counselor/Dean, 

Social Worker, etc.) 

Alamo 

Elementary  

Rosa A. Fong 

fongr@sfusd.edu  

Rosa A. Fong 

fongr@sfusd.edu  

Vida Sanford 

Sanfordv@sfusd.edu 

Alvarado 

Elementary 

Sheera Sadja 

sadjas@sfusd.edu  

Sheera Sadja 

sadjas@sfusd.edu 

Jeanette Feddes 
feddesj@sfusd.edu  

Argonne 

Elementary  

Sheree Catingub 

catingubs@sfusd.ed u  

Sheree Catingub 

catingubs@sfusd.edu  

Nandy Wang 

wangn@sfusd.edu 

Bryant 

Elementary  

Laura Juarez 

juarezl@sfusd.ed  

Laura Juarez 

juarezl@sfusd.edu 

Brigette Knight 

knightb@sfusd.edu 

Dr. George 

Washington 

Carver  

Makaela Manning 

manningm1@sfusd.edu 

Vani Ari 

ariv@sfusd.edu 

 

Sherree Battaglia  

battaglias@sfusd.edu 

 

 

Cesar Chavez 

Elementary  

Lindsay Dowdle 

dowdlel@sfusd.edu 

Angelica Trejo-Ortiz 

trejo-ortiza@sfusd.edu 

Melissa Ramirez 

 RamirezM2@sfusd.edu 

John Yehall 

Chin 

Elementary  

Allen Lee 

leea@sfusd.edu  

Allen Lee 

leea@sfusd.edu 

 

Hanon Ling 

lingh@sfusd.edu 

 

Chinese 

Immersion 

School at De 

Avila  

Wendy Cheong 

cheongw@sfusd.edu  

Wendy Cheong 

Cheongw@sfusd.edu  

Karen Tai 

taik@sfusd.edu 

 

Clarendon 

Alt. 

Elementary  

Moira Zacharakis 

zacharakism@sfusd.edu 

 

Moira Zacharakis 

zacharakism@sfusd.edu 

  

Kait Bowles 

Bowlesk@sfusd.edu  
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Cleveland 

Elementary  

 Marlon Escobar 

escobarm@sfusd.edu 

Lenar Ruiz 

ruizl1@sfusd.edu 

 

Sophia Arteaga 

arguetamorans@sfusd.edu 

  

Dr. William L. 

Cobb 

Elementary  

Joseph Funk 

FunkJ@sfusd.edu  

 

Joseph Funk 

funkj@sfusd.edu  

Matthew Schwartz 

schwartzm@sfusd.edu 

Dr. Charles R. 

Drew 

Elementary  

Vidrale Franklin 

Franklinv@sfusd.edu  

 

Vidrale Franklin 

Franklinv@sfusd.edu  

 

Edwin and 

Anita Lee 

Newcomer 

School  

Victor Tam 

tamv@sfusd.edu  

Victor Tam 

tamv@sfusd.edu 

 

Hanon Ling 

lingh@sfusd.edu 

El Dorado 

Elementary  

Silvia Cordero 

CorderoS@sfusd.edu  

Charles Glover 

GloverC@sfusd.edu  

Thomas Mui 

muit@sfusd.edu  

Dianne 

Feinstein 

Elementary  

Salwa Zaki 

salwaz@sfusd.edu 

  

Salwa Zaki 

salwaz@sfusd.edu 

Rebecca Woodruff SSW 

woodruffr@sfusd.edu  

Leonard Flynn 

Elementary  

Tyler Woods 

woodst@sfusd.edu 

Janice Jones Mitchell​
JonesMitchellJ@sfusd.ed

u 

Julissa Hicks 

HicksJ@sfusd.edu 

Garfield 

Elementary  

Rachana Sidhu  

sidhur@sfusd.edu  

Rachana Sidhu  

sidhur@sfusd.edu 

Rene Kamm 

Kammr@sfusd.edu 

Glen Park 

Elementary  

Elizabeth Zarr  

zarrl@sfusd.edu  

Elizabeth Zarr 

zarrl@sfusd.edu 

Jabril Robbins, SSW 

robbinsj@sfusd.edu 

Grattan 

Elementary  

Catherine Walter 

walterc@sfusd.edu  

Catherine Walter 

walterc@sfusd.edu  

Melissa Olivia-Sullivan 

olivia-sullivanm@sfusd.edu 

Guadalupe 

Elementary  

Maria Luz Agudelo 

agudelom@sfusd.edu  

Thomas Graven 

gravent@sfusd.edu 

Maggie Furey 

fureym2@sfusd.edu 

Bret Harte 

Elementary  

Jeremy Hilinski 

HilinskiJ@sfusd.edu  

Jeremy Hilinski  

hilinskij@sfusd.edu  

Megan Koroshetz  

koroshetzm@sfusd.edu 
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Hillcrest 

Elementary 

School 

Brittany Erway 
erwayb@sfusd.edu 

Brittany Erway 
erwayb@sfusd.edu 

Kelli Clayton 

claytonk@sfusd.edu 

Dolores 

Huerta 

Elementary 

(Fairmount)  

Cristina Urbano 

urbanoc@sfusd.edu 

 

Cristina Urbano 

urbanoc@sfusd.edu 

 

Sarah Volk 

VolkS@sfusd.edu 

Jefferson 

Elementary  

Craig Berger 
bergerc@sfusd.edu 

Craig Berger 
bergerc@sfusd.edu 

Heather Golden 

goldenh@sfusd.edu 

 

Francis Scott 

Key 

Elementary  

Mimi Ying Kasner 

kasnery@sfusd.edu  

 Megan Page 

pagem@sfusd.edu  

Mimi Hong 

hongm1@sfusd.edu  

Starr King 

Elementary  

Darlene Martin 

martind@sfusd.edu  

Darlene Martin 

martind@sfusd.edu  

  

Lafayette 

Elementary  

Jacob Hodgson 

hodgsonj@sfusd.edu  

Jacob Hodgson 

hodgsonj@sfusd.edu  

Jordan Shafer 

shaferj@sfusd.edu 

Lakeshore 

Elementary  

Matthew Hartford 

HartfordM@sfusd.edu  

Sarah Twiest 

twiests@sfusd.edu 

Nicole Ambrosio 

ambrosioa@sfusd.edu 

 

Gordon J. Lau 

Elementary  

Gloria Choy 

choyg@sfusd.edu  

Gloria Choy 

choyg@sfusd.edu  

Jenny Lee 

leej26@sfusd.edu  

Longfellow 

Elementary  

Jennifer Freeman​
freemanj1@sfusd.edu 

Hector Lee 

leeh@sfusd.edu 

Chandra Ray, SSW 

rayc@sfusd.edu 

Malcolm X 

Elementary  

 Matthew Fitzsimons 

fitzsimonsm@sfusd.edu  

 Matthew Fitzsimons 

fitzsimonsm@sfusd.edu  

Alexis David 

davida@sfusd.edu 

Marshall 

Elementary  

 Peter Avila 

AvilaP@sfusd.edu  

 Peter Avila 

AvilaP@sfusd.edu  

Elaine Ellis 

ellise@sfusd.edu 

Frank 

McCoppin 

Elementary  

Bennett Lee 

leeb2@sfusd.edu  

Bennett Lee 

leeb2@sfusd.edu   

Mimi Hong (SSW) 

hongm1@sfusd.edu 
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McKinley 

Elementary  

Molly Pope 

popem@sfusd.edu  

Molly Pope 

popem@sfusd.edu  

Carrie Tanabe 

tanabec@sfusd.edu 

 

Harvey Milk 

Civil Rights 

Academic 

Elementary  

Emmanuel Stewart 

stewarte@sfusd.edu  

Emmanuel Stewart 

stewarte@sfusd.edu  

Summer Santarosa 

Santarosas@sfusd.edu 

 

 

Miraloma 

Elementary  

Noah Ingber 

ingbern@sfusd.edu  

Noah Ingber 

ingbern@sfusd.edu  

Susan Hammond 

hammonds@sfusd.edu 

 

Mission 

Education 

Center 

Elementary  

Carla Llewelyn-Vasquez 

llewelyn-vasquezc@sfusd.ed

u  

Carla Llewelyn-Vasquez 

llewelyn-vasquezc@sfusd.

edu  

Rosario Hayes 

hayesr@sfusd.edu 

 

 

Monroe 

Elementary  

Thor Boucher 

bouchert@sfusd.edu  

 

Thor Boucher 

bouchert@sfusd.edu 

Carmen Alvarado 

alvaradoc@sfusd.edu 

 

SF Public 

Montessori 

Elementary  

Robert Stelle 

steller@sfusd.edu  

Robert Stelle 

steller@sfusd.edu  

Hope Burns 

burnsh@sfusd.edu 

  

George 

Moscone 

Elementary 

Valerie Hoshino 

hoshinov@sfusd.edu  

Valerie hoshino 

hoshinov@sfusd.edu 

 

Michelle Vidal 

vidalm@sfusd.edu 
 

John Muir 

Elementary  

Sara Liebert 

lieberts@sfusd.edu 

 

John Collins 

collinsj2@sfusd.edu  

Monica Espinoza(SSW) 

espinozam@sfusd.edu  

New 

Traditions 

Center 

Alternative 

Elementary  

Monica Nagy 
nagym@sfusd.edu 

Leshae Robinson 

robinsonl1@sfusd.edu 

Mimi Hong (SSW) 

hongm1@sfusd.edu 

Jose Ortega 

Elementary  

Benjamin Klaus 

klausb@sfusd.edu  

Benjamin Klaus 

klausb@sfusd.edu  

Allison Garcia 

garciaa1@sfusd.edu 
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Jean Parker 

Elementary  

Sara Saldaña 

saldanas@sfusd.edu  

Sara Saldaña 

saldanas@sfusd.edu  

Caroline Chadwick 

chadwickc@sfusd.edu  

Rosa Parks 

Elementary  

Darren Kawaii  

kawaiid@sfusd.edu  

Jessica Arnott 

arnottj@sfusd.edu 

Barbara Lally 

lallyb@sfusd.edu 

George 

Peabody 

Elementary  

Willem Vroegh 

vroeghw@sfusd.edu  

Willem Vroegh 

vroeghw@sfusd.edu  

Kristine Keane 

keanek1@sfusd.edu 

 

Redding 

Elementary  

Maurice Gause​
gausem@sfusd.edu 

Maurice Gause​
gausem@sfusd.edu 

Julia Kim 

kimj3@sfusd.edu  

 

Sanchez 

Elementary  

 Ann Marin 

marina@sfusd.edu  

Ann Marin  

marina@sfusd.edu  

Andrea James 

JamesA@sfusd.edu 

Junipero 

Serra 

Elementary  

 Katerina Palomares

palomaresk@sfusd.edu 

 Katerina Palomares

palomaresk@sfusd.edu 

April Atencio, SSW 

atencioa@sfusd.edu  

Sheridan 

Elementary  

Dina Edwards 

edwardsd@sfusd.edu  

Dina Edwards 

edwardsd@sfusd.edu   

 

Phillip Von Furstenberg  

 VonFurstenbergP@sfusd.edu 

  

 

 

Sherman 

Elementary 

Helen Parker 

parkerh1@sfusd.edu  

 

Helen Parker 

parkerh1@sfusd.edu  

Sara Bennett  

bennetts1@sfusd.edu 

Commodore 

Sloat 

Elementary  

Fowzigiah Abdolcader 

abdolcaderf@sfusd.edu  

Fowzigiah Abdolcader 

Abdolcaderf@sfusd.edu  

Grace Beaver 

Beaverg@sfusd.edu 

SSW 

Spring Valley 

Elementary  

Christine Klein-Leong 

kleinc@sfusd.edu 

Christine Klein-Leong 

kleinc@sfusd.edu 

Suzanne Klekner 

klekners@sfusd.edu   

Robert Louis 

Stevenson 

Elementary  

Diane Lau-Yee 

lau-yeed@sfusd.edu  

Danielle Cordova-Camou 

cordova-camoud@sfusd.e

du 

Daniel Tostado 

        tostadod@sfusd.edu 
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Sunnyside 

Elementary 

School 

Sandie Spoering 

 spoerings@sfusd.edu 

Sandie Spoering 

 spoerings@sfusd.edu 

Jennifer Caulfield 

caulfieldj1@sfusd.edu 

Sunset 

Elementary  

Rosina Tong 

tongr2@sfusd.edu  

Rosina Tong 

tongr2@sfusd.edu  

Martin Mannion 

mannionm1@sfusd.edu 

Sutro 

Elementary  

Beth Bonfiglio 

bonfigliob@sfusd.edu 

Beth Bonfiglio 

bonfigliob@sfusd.edu  

Kirk Whitelaw 

whitelawk@sfusd.edu 

E.R. Taylor 

Elementary 

School 

David Norris​
norrisd@sfusd.edu 

David Norris​
norrisd@sfusd.edu 

Stefany Eldred 

eldreds@sfusd.edu 

 

Tenderloin 

Elementary  

Paul Lister 

ListerP@sfusd.edu  

Paul Lister 

ListerP@sfusd.edu  

Michael Geier [SW] 

GeierM@sfusd.edu 

Ulloa 

Elementary  

Carol L. Fong 

fongc1@sfusd.edu  

Mellisa Jew 

Jewm@sfusd.edu 

Keith Lawrence-Wong 

LawrenceWongK@sfusd.edu 

 

Visitacion 

Valley 

Elementary  

Bridget Wallace 

wallaceb@sfusd.edu  

Bridget Wallace 

wallaceb@sfusd.edu   

Yajaira Cuapio 

cuapioy@sfusd.edu 

 

 

 

Webster 

Elementary  

 Max Gardner 

gardnerm@sfusd.edu 

 Max Gardner 

gardnerm@sfusd.edu 

Jennifer Caldwell 

caldwellj@sfusd.edu 

West Portal 

Elementary  

Lauren Ashton 

ashtonl@sfusd.edu  

Henry Wong  

wongh7@sfusd.edu  

Stephen Koffman 

koffmans@sfusd.edu  

Yick Wo 

Alternative 

Elementary  

Molly Alaimo 

alaimom@sfusd.edu 

Molly Alaimo 

alaimom@sfusd.edu 

Rene Kamm 

Kammr@sfusd.edu  
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Early Education  
 

School Principal Title IX Site Officers  

#1 

 (Administrator) 

Argonne Early 

Education  

       Nkechi Nwankwo 

   nwankwon@sfusd.edu 

 Nkechi Nwankwo 

   nwankwon@sfusd.edu 

Emily Chang 

change@sfusd.edu  

Excelsior @ 

Monroe (OST) 

Ugonma Uwakah 

uwakahu@sfusd.edu  

Ugonma Uwakah 

uwakahu@sfusd.edu  

Leola M. 

Havard Early 

Education  

Catherine Lewis 

lewisc1@sfusd.edu 

 

Frank 

McCoppin 

(OST)  

Ivy Ng 

ngi@sfusd.edu 

Faye Jordan 

jordanf@sfusd.edu 

Jefferson Early 

Education  

Mary Lin 

linm2@sfusd.edu 

 

Las Americas 

Early 

Education  

Valerie Hoshino 
hoshinov@sfusd.edu 

Eli Horn 

horne@sfusd.edu 

Theresa S. 

Mahler Early 

Education  

Ugonma Uwakah 

uwakahu@sfusd.edu  

Ugonma Uwakah 

uwakahu@sfusd.edu  

John McLaren 

Early 

Education  

Sherifa Tiamiyu 

tiamiyus@sfusd.edu 

 

John Muir 

(Prek)  

Sara Liebert 

lieberts@sfusd.edu 

 

Jean Parker 

(OST) 

Jenny Yu 

yuj11@sfusd.edu 
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Noriega Early 

Education 

School 

Ivy Sw Ng 

ngi@sfusd.edu  

Ivy Sw Ng 

ngi@sfusd.edu​
​

Linh Tang 

tangl1@sfusd.edu 

Bryant OST  Laura Juarez 

codicettil@sfusd.edu 

Eli Horn 

horne@sfusd.edu 

Las Americas 

OST 

Valarie Hoshino 

hoshinov@sfusd.edu 

Eli Horn 

horne@sfusd.edu 

Redding OST Maurice Grause 

gausem@sfusd.edu 

 

Presidio Early 

Education  

Carolyne Cook 

cookc1@sfusd.edu  

Carolyne Cook 

cookc1@sfusd.edu  

Zaida T. 

Rodriguez 

Early 

Education 

Lindsey Keener 

keenerl@sfusd.edu 

Lindsey Keener 

keenerl@sfusd.edu 

San Miguel 

Early 

Education  

Anita Tong 

tonga@sfusd.edu 

Anita Tong 

tonga@sfusd.edu 

Junipero Serra 

Annex 

Early 

Education  

Danielle Loughridge 

loughridged@sfusd.edu 

Danielle Loughridge 

loughridged@sfusd.edu 

Spring Valley 

(OST) 

Carolyne Cook 

cookc1@sfusd.edu  

Carolyne Cook 

cookc1@sfusd.edu  

Commodore 

Stockton Early 

Education  

Jenny Yu 

yuj11@sfusd.edu 

Crystal Huang 

Huangc6@sfusd.edu   

Sutro (OST) Nkechi Nwankwo​
nwankwon@sfusd.edu 

Annie Lee 

Leea@sfusd.edu  
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Tule Elk Park 

Early 

Education  

Nancy Lambert-Campbell 

lambertn@sfusd.edu  

Nancy Lambert-Campbell 

lambertn@sfusd.edu  

Daniel 

Webster (OST) 

Sherifa Tiamiyu 

tiamiyus@sfusd.edu 

 

Raphael Weill 

Early 

Education  

Darren Kawaii & Ugonma Uwakah 

kawaiid@sfusd.edu & 

uwakahu@sfusd.edu 

Darren Kawaii & Ugonma Uwakah 

kawaiid@sfusd.edu & uwakahu@sfusd.edu 

 
 

PK-8  
 

School Principal Title IX Site Officer  

#1 

 (Administrator) 

Title IX Site Officer  

#2 (Non-Admin: 

Wellness, Nurse, 

Counselor/Dean, 

Social Worker, etc.) 

Buena Vista 

Horace Mann  

Claudia Delarios-Moran 

delariosmoranc@sfusd.edu  

Veronica Reilly-Granich 

 reillyv@sfusd.edu 

Donaji Gutierrez 

gutierrezd@sfusd.edu  

Bessie 

Carmichael  

Rasheena Bell 

bellr3@sfusd.edu  

Shelly Sundby (PK-5) 

sundbym@sfusd.edu  

Charlotte Pickett (6-8) 

pickettc@sfusd.edu 

Kate Calimquim (PK-5) 

calimquimc@sfusd.edu 

Dina Burgos (6-8) 

burgosd@sfusd.edu 

Lawton  Armen Sedrakian 

sedrakianA@sfusd.edu  

Armen Sedrakian 

sedrakianA@sfusd.edu  

Aly Evans 

evansa@sfusd.edu  

Claire 

Lilienthal   

Primal Dhillon 

dhillonp@sfusd.edu  

Patty Harmon 

harmonp@sfusd.edu 
 Lauren Karchmer

karchmerl@sfusd.edu 

Paul Revere  William Eaton 

eatonw@sfusd.edu 

William Eaton 

eatonw@sfusd.edu 

Stephanie Clawson 

clawsons@sfusd.edu 

Rooftop  Sarah Ballard-Hanson 

ballard-hansons@sfusd.edu  

Sarah Ballard-Hanson 

ballard-hansons@sfusd.e

du  

 

Jessica Alfaro 

Head Counselor/Dean 
alfaroj1@sfusd.edu 
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SF Community  Kevin Odle 

odlek@sfusd.edu  

Elizabeth Iwaszewicz 

iwaszewicze@sfusd.edu 

Amber Mosby (counselor) 
mosbya@sfusd.edu 

Trisha Kajoika (social worker) 
kajiokat@sfusd.edu 

Alice Fong Yu  Liana Szeto 

szetol@sfusd.edu  

Tara Twedt 

twedtt@sfusd.edu 

Mei Chen, counselor 

chenm14@sfusd.edu 

Lauren Lim, social worker 

Liml@sfusd.edu 
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MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 

School Principal Title IX Site Officer  

#1 

 (Administrator) 

Title IX Site Officer  

#2 (Non-Admin: 

Wellness, Nurse, 

Counselor/Dean, 

Social Worker, etc.) 

Aptos  

Middle School 

Luis Rodriguez​
rodriguezl2@sfusd.edu  

Jeffery Sloane 

sloanej@sfusd.edu 

Talya Huntley 

Huntleyt@sfusd.edu 

 

Willie Brown 

Middle School  

Malea Mouton-Fuentes 

mouton-fuentesm@sfusd.ed

u 

   Samatra Downing 

downings@sfusd.edu 

 

Amber Goldman (HWC 

Coord/Soc Work) 

goldmana@sfusd.edu 

Denman 

Middle School 

 Lisa Jovick-Berrueta  
jovickl@sfusd.edu  

Jenny Ujiie 

ujiiej@sfusd.edu 

 

Naroth Than 

thann@sfusd.edu 

Everett Middle 

School 

Esther Fensel 

fensele@sfusd.edu  

Lauren Ponti Vega, AP 

pontil@sfusd.edu  

Elmaneca Cabrera, Dean 

cabrerae@sfusd.edu 

Francisco 

Middle School 

Elizabeth Fierst 

fierste1@sfusd.edu  

Kevin Chan 

Chank6@sfusd.edu  

Frank Chan 

chanf@sfusd.edu 

A.P. Giannini 

Middle School  

Tai-Sun Schoeman 

schoemant@sfusd.edu  

Gloria Minjares (AP) 
minjaresg@sfusd.edu 

Jonah Backstrom (Dean) 

Backstromj@sfusd.edu 

Hoover 

Middle School  

Gabriel Baker 
bakerg@sfusd.edu 

Alicia Blacknell  

blacknella@sfusd.edu 

Karen Green 

greenk@sfusd.edu 

MLK 

Middle School 

Michael Essien 

essienm@sfusd.edu  

Tyson Fechter 

fechtert@sfusd.edu 

 

 

James Lick 

Middle School 

Ruby De Tie 

detier@sfusd.edu  

Cephus Johnson 

johnsonc2@sfusd.edu  

Gia Martino 

martinog@sfusd.edu  

Marina 

Middle School  

Ginny Daws 

dawsg@sfusd.edu  

Amanda Barnett 

Barnetta@sfusd.edu 

&  

Sam Frank 

franks@sfusd.edu 
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Katie Brown 

brownk9@sfusd.edu 

 

Presidio 

Middle School 

Emma Dunbar 

dunbare@sfusd.edu  

Denise Middleton 

carneirod@sfusd.edu 

Denise Middleton 

carneirod@sfusd.edu 

Roosevelt 

Middle School 

Emily Leicham 
leichame@sfusd.edu 

Krishna Kassebaum 

kassebaumk@sfusd.edu 

Meredith Branfield 

bransfieldm@sfusd.edu 

Vis  Valley 

Middle School 
 Courtney Harris

harrisc@sfusd.edu  

 Lucas Kelleher

kelleherl@sfusd.edu  

Christopher Dale 

dalec@sfusd.edu 

 
 

HIGH SCHOOL 
 

School Principal Title IX Site Officer  

#1 

 (Administrator) 

Title IX Site Officer  

#2 (Non-Admin: 

Wellness, Nurse, 

Counselor/Dean, 

Social Worker, etc.) 

Academy  

 

Hollie Mack 

mackh@sfusd.edu 

Hollie Mack 

mackh@sfusd.edu 

Gladys Dalmau 

dalmaug@sfusd.edu 

Balboa  Catherine Arenson 

arensonc@sfusd.edu 

Elizabeth Degele 

degelee@sfusd.edu 

John Nepomuceno 

nepomucenoj@sfusd.edu

Mike Jones 

jonesm@sfusd.edu  

Teyanna Walker 

walkert@sfusd.edu 

 

Burton  

 

Suniqua Thomas 

ThomasS@sfusd.edu  

 

Hossien Koch 

kochh@sfusd.edu  

Wade King-Gallman 

king-gallmanw@sfusd.edu 

Derek So 

sod1@sfusd.edu 

 

Civic Center 

(County) 

Anita Summerlin ​
summerlina@sfusd.edu 

Will Dunford 

dunfordw@sfusd.edu 

Danny Wilcox 

wilcoxd@sfusd.edu 
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Downtown  Todd Williams 

williamst2@sfusd.edu 

Todd Williams 

williamst2@sfusd.edu 

Jaime Osorno 

osornoj@sfusd.edu 

Galileo Tami Benau 

enaut@sfusd.edub  

Marisol Arkin 

arkinm@sfusd.edu  

Sydney Fisher 

fishers@sfusd.edu  

 

Hilltop 

(County) 

Elisa Villafuerte 

villafuertee@sfusd.edu  

Lili Rodriguez 

rodriguezl1@sfusd.edu  

Wendy Snider 

sniderw@sfusd.edu  

John 

O'Connell 

Susan Ryan​
ryans1@sfusd.edu  

Celetta Hunter 

hunterc@sfusd.edu  

Leslie De Haro 

deharol@sfusd.edu 

Independence  Anna Klafter 

klaftera@sfusd.edu  

Anna Klafter 

klaftera@sfusd.edu  

Jennifer Roffle 

rofflej@sfusd.edu 

June Jordan Nichalous Archibald 

archibaldn@sfusd.edu  

Nichalous Archibald 

archibaldn@sfusd.edu  

Erin Hughes 

hughese2@sfusd.edu 

Nicole Kaaina (Fall 19’ only) 

kaainan@sfusd.edu 

Lincoln  Sharimar Manalang 

manalangs@sfusd.edu  

Kelly Andrews 

andrewsk@sfusd.edu 

Maria Martinez 

martinezm5@sfusd.edu  

Lowell Joe Ryan Dominguez 

dominguezj1@sfusd.edu  

Kahlila Mae Liverpool 

liverpoolk@sfusd.edu 

Allison Kirby 
kirbya@sfusd.edu 

Thurgood 

Marshall 

Mark Heringer 

HeringerM@sfusd.edu  

Mark Heringer 

HeringerM@sfusd.edu 

Razan Williams 

jabajir@sfusd.edu 

Mission  

 

Pirette McKamey 

mckameyp@sfusd.edu 

 

Valerie Forero 

forerov@sfusd.edu 

 

Chandra Sivakumaran 

sivakumaranc@sfusd.edu 

 

RASOTA 

 

Caitlin Boyle 

boylec@sfusd.edu 

Caitlin Boyle 

boylec@sfusd.edu 

Eva Kellogg  

kellogge@sfusd.edu  

Monette Benitez  

benitezm@sfusd.edu   

SF 

International  

Nicholas Chan 

chann@sfusd.edu 

Nicholas Chan 

chann@sfusd.edu  

Jose Urista 

urista@sfusd.edu 

Wallenberg Kimberly Kelly 
kellyk1@sfusd.edu  

Tanya Harris 
harrist1@sfusd.edu  
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Washington  John Schlauraff 

schlauraffj@sfusd.edu  

John Schlauraff 

schlauraffj@sfusd.edu  

Veronica Garcia 

garciav@sfusd.edu  

Ida B. Wells Katie Pringle 

pringlec@sfusd.edu  

Katie Pringle 

pringlec@sfusd.edu 

Alexis King-Gallman 

king-gallmana@sfusd.edu 

Woodside 

(County) 

Chris Lanier 

lanierc@sfusd.edu  

Chris Lanier 

lanierc@sfusd.edu  

Chris Lanier 

lanierc@sfusd.edu  

County 

Satellites 

Rachel Noto 

notor@sfusd.edu  

Rachel Noto 

notor@sfusd.edu  

Leia Eckstein, Counselor 

ecksteinl@sfusd.edu  
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